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7 CENTRFORNEIO DE VERAO FIBRA DE AZULAO (01 ) 08/01/2022

T

Nome
INDOMAVEL
PILANTRA
NAJA
MARADONA
FBI

GLADIADOR

Anilha

044023
sispass 02103¢
SISPASS 06311
SISPASS 06311
SISPASS 03029

001896

Dono
VALNOR SIMAS
JOSE AUGUSTO
VALNOR SIMAS

MARCIO REIS
FELIPE LEMOS
RODRIGO

Cidade
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

CANELINHA
TIJUCAS
CANELINHA

10/15 min
0/97
0/88
0/63
0/40
0/16
0/15

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
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